
Department $ Amount Awarded % of Total Cumulative %

1 Atmos & Geog Scis Dean 63,696,980.90 24.9153% 24.9153%

2 Ctr for Public Management 28,395,267.00 11.1069% 36.0221%

3 CIMMS 24,732,575.82 9.6742% 45.6964%

4 Electrical & Computer Engin 12,961,763.81 5.0700% 50.7664%

5 Chemistry/Biochemistry 10,892,137.00 4.2605% 55.0269%

6 Ctr for Educ Comm Renewal - K20 9,862,476.00 3.8577% 58.8846%

7 Provost Direct 9,082,159.00 3.5525% 62.4371%

8 Financial Aid Services 8,967,765.00 3.5078% 65.9449%

9 Meteorology 8,465,047.80 3.3111% 69.2560%

10 Ctr for Early Childhood Prof Ed 6,458,525.00 2.5263% 71.7823%

11 Microbiology and Plant Biology 5,381,902.35 2.1051% 73.8874%

12 Airport Admin 5,124,230.00 2.0044% 75.8918%

13 National Resource Ctr for Youth 4,533,131.00 1.7731% 77.6649%

14 Physics & Astronomy 4,378,362.70 1.7126% 79.3776%

15 Aerospace & Mechanical Engin 3,342,094.30 1.3073% 80.6848%

16 Archeological Survey 3,252,869.00 1.2724% 81.9572%

17 Geography & Envir Sustainability 3,060,621.96 1.1972% 83.1544%

18 Chemical, Bio & Materials Eng 2,749,979.50 1.0757% 84.2300%

19 Petroleum & Geological Engin 2,617,939.47 1.0240% 85.2540%

20 Civil Engin & Environmental Sci 2,536,827.69 0.9923% 86.2463%

21 CAPS 2,200,938.50 0.8609% 87.1072%

22 Social Work 2,006,477.60 0.7848% 87.8921%

23 Geology & Geophysics 1,876,511.16 0.7340% 88.6261%

24 Southwest Prevention Ctr 1,818,585.00 0.7113% 89.3374%

25 Biology 1,808,967.21 0.7076% 90.0450%

26 OK Biological Survey 1,676,199.36 0.6557% 90.7007%

27 Industrial & Systems Engin 1,509,402.94 0.5904% 91.2911%

28 Educational Psychology 1,484,008.50 0.5805% 91.8715%

29 Political Science 1,373,424.71 0.5372% 92.4088%

30 Oklahoma Climate Survey 1,305,041.49 0.5105% 92.9192%

31 Ctr for Disability Ed & Train 1,245,519.00 0.4872% 93.4064%

32 E-Team 1,220,000.00 0.4772% 93.8836%

33 Computer Science 1,219,604.50 0.4771% 94.3607%

34 Anthropology 1,196,430.24 0.4680% 94.8287%

35 Instruc Lead & Acad Curriculum 1,159,924.75 0.4537% 95.2824%

36 Mathematics 781,512.00 0.3057% 95.5881%

37 Okla Museum of Natural History 736,890.87 0.2882% 95.8763%

38 VPR-Advanced Radar Research Ctr 709,423.37 0.2775% 96.1538%

39 Early Childhood Ed Institute 673,158.75 0.2633% 96.4171%

40 Psychology 661,061.94 0.2586% 96.6757%
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41 SC Climate Adaptation Sci Ctr 625,689.27 0.2447% 96.9204%

42 Geological Survey 605,286.16 0.2368% 97.1572%

43 College of Journalism 588,801.00 0.2303% 97.3875%

44 Biomedical Engineering 574,901.20 0.2249% 97.6124%

45 Graduate College Dean 552,000.00 0.2159% 97.8283%

46 Ctr Spatial Analysis 542,461.00 0.2122% 98.0405%

47 Library & Information Studies 502,923.00 0.1967% 98.2372%

48 PCS Comprehensive Centers 465,487.00 0.1821% 98.4193%

49 Ctr Applied Social Research 413,796.70 0.1619% 98.5811%

50 CEAP Administration 287,788.00 0.1126% 98.6937%

51 Residence Life 287,512.00 0.1125% 98.8061%

52 International & Area Studies 287,130.00 0.1123% 98.9185%

53 Engineering 278,059.12 0.1088% 99.0272%

54 Student Affairs Admin Office 258,554.00 0.1011% 99.1284%

55 Data Center and Supercomputing 242,612.14 0.0949% 99.2233%

56 Entrepreneurship and Econ Dev 226,555.00 0.0886% 99.3119%

57 GeoCarb Mission Collaboration 177,732.00 0.0695% 99.3814%

58 Sociology 147,180.50 0.0576% 99.4390%

59 Inst Study Human Flourishing 134,366.00 0.0526% 99.4915%

60 Provost Office Admin 122,774.40 0.0480% 99.5395%

61 Construction Science 107,630.00 0.0421% 99.5816%

62 Ctr for Creation of Econ Wealth 106,000.00 0.0415% 99.6231%

63 Ctr Risk & Crisis Mgt 84,520.54 0.0331% 99.6562%

64 Earth & Energy Dean 70,660.60 0.0276% 99.6838%

65 Arts & Sciences Dean 70,213.00 0.0275% 99.7113%

66 Osher Lifelong Learning Inst 67,500.00 0.0264% 99.7377%

67 Management Information Systems 66,613.00 0.0261% 99.7637%

68 Health and Exercise Science 55,465.00 0.0217% 99.7854%

69 Native American Studies 53,095.00 0.0208% 99.8062%

70 Division of Architecture 50,661.10 0.0198% 99.8260%

71 Economics 49,119.84 0.0192% 99.8452%

72 Corix Plains Institute 45,624.00 0.0178% 99.8631%

73 Classics 45,525.00 0.0178% 99.8809%

74 Carl Albert Center 34,754.00 0.0136% 99.8945%

75 Arts & Sciences 28,000.00 0.0110% 99.9054%

76 Human Relations 27,923.50 0.0109% 99.9163%

77 C-Idea 27,917.00 0.0109% 99.9273%

78 Zarrow Ctr For Learning Enrich 25,000.00 0.0098% 99.9370%

79 Athletic Department 22,719.00 0.0089% 99.9459%

80 Confucius Institute 18,000.00 0.0070% 99.9530%
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81 Engineering Dean 17,573.86 0.0069% 99.9598%

82 Film & Media Studies 16,800.00 0.0066% 99.9664%

83 Graduate College Dean 15,542.00 0.0061% 99.9725%

84 Ctr Microbial & AnthroScience 15,486.00 0.0061% 99.9785%

85 Information Technology 11,602.88 0.0045% 99.9831%

86 Vice President's Office - VPRP 7,500.00 0.0029% 99.9860%

87 Interior Design 7,470.00 0.0029% 99.9889%

88 Music 7,275.00 0.0028% 99.9918%

89 World Literature Today 5,250.00 0.0021% 99.9938%

90 College of Architecture 5,000.00 0.0020% 99.9958%

91 University Libraries 5,000.00 0.0020% 99.9978%

92 Art Museum 2,500.00 0.0010% 99.9987%

93 Health Services 1,974.00 0.0008% 99.9995%

94 OU Public Opinion Learning Lab 1,269.00 0.0005% 100.0000%

$255,654,529.00


